Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA aetl
17/07/2022 yesgeD %

CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

Track
7B 17/07/2022 16:06.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE
1 1:41.319 +1.246 14:06:02.427
2 1:40.622 +0.549 14:07:43.049
3 1:41.107 +1.034 14:09:24.156
4 1:40.073 - 14:11:04.229
5 1:41.161 +1.088 14:12:45.390
(27) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 1:42.605 +0.698 14:06:12.586
2 1:41.907 - 14:07:54.493
3 1:56.012 +14.105 14:09:50.505
4 1:45.633 +3.726 14:11:36.138
5 1:47.678 +5.771 14:13:23.816
(21) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:47.651 +5.720 14:05:50.186
2 1:45.088 +3.157 14:07:35.274
3 1:43.404 +1.473 14:09:18.678
4 1:41.931 - 14:11:00.609
5 1:41.975 +0.044 14:12:42.584
(50) MIREL RIBEIRO
1 1:45.888 +1.653 14:06:20.870
2 1:45.929 +1.694 14:08:06.799
3 1:44.235 - 14:09:51.034
4 1:46.972 +2.737 14:11:38.006
5 1:47.308 +3.073 14:13:25.314
6 1:46.401 +2.166 14:15:11.715
7 1:44.361 +0.126 14:16:56.076
(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 1:48.260 +2.780 14:05:42.270
2 1:47.486 +2.006 14:07:29.756
3 1:46.023 +0.543 14:09:15.779
4 1:45.480 - 14:11:01.259
5 1:46.667 +1.187 14:12:47.926
6 1:46.907 +1.427 14:14:34.833
7 1:47.111 +1.631 14:16:21.944
(8) DANIEL PORLAN GUARNIERI
1 1:47.636 +2.002 14:06:17.693
2 1:45.634 - 14:08:03.327
3 1:46.066 +0.432 14:09:49.393
4 1:49.036 +3.402 14:11:38.429
5 1:47.367 +1.733 14:13:25.796
(18) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
1 2:02.954 +16.433 14:06:39.216
2 1:51.371 +4.850 14:08:30.587
3 1:46.521 - 14:10:17.108
4 1:49.157 +2.636 14:12:06.265
5 2:06.981 +20.460 14:14:13.246
(24) MARCELO NUNES DE PAULA
1 2:00.407 - 14:06:37.126
(49) ACACIO
1 2:14.928 +14.373 14:10:32.228
2 2:00.555 - 14:12:32.783
3 2:02.940 +2.385 14:14:35.723
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